Grid Solutions
MODEL PTW4-1-75
& PTW4-2-75
Medium Voltage Indoor Voltage
Transformer
Accuracy Class
0.3 WXMY 1.2ZZ at 100% rated voltage with 120 V based
ANSI burden.

1,000 VA 55°C. amb.
Approximate weight 85 lbs. unfused.
SWITCHGEAR
STYLE
Two Bushing
TWO FUSE
Two Bushing
ONE FUSE
One Bushing
UNFUSED
Two Bushing
TWO BUSHINGS (a) CATALOG NUMBERS
GROUP PRIMARY
VOLTAGE RATIO SECONDARY
VOLTAGE UNFUSED FUSES FUSE CLIPS ONLY SWITCHGEAR STYLE
1 *4200 35:1 120 PTW4-2-75-422 PTW4-2-75-422FF PTW4-2-75-422CC PTW4-2-75-422SS
1 *4800 40:1 120 PTW4-2-75-482 PTW4-2-75-482FF PTW4-2-75-482CC PTW4-2-75-482SS
2 6600 60:1 110-50 Hz PTW4-2-75-662 PTW4-2-75-662FF PTW4-2-75-662CC PTW4-2-75-662SS
2 *7200 60:1 120 PTW4-2-75-722 PTW4-2-75-722FF PTW4-2-75-722CC PTW4-2-75-722SS
2 8400 70:1 120 PTW4-2-75-842 PTW4-2-75-842FF PTW4-2-75-842CC PTW4-2-75-842SS
gevernova.com/grid-solutions2
ONE BUSHINGS (b) CATALOG NUMBERS
GROUP PRIMARY
VOLTAGE RATIO SECONDARY
VOLTAGE RFR (C) FUSES FUSE CLIPS ONLY SWITCHGEAR STYLE
4A *4200 35:1 120 65 PTW4-1-75-422F PTW4-1-75-422C PTW4-1-75-422S
4A *4800 40:1 120 65 PTG4-1-75-482F PTW4-1-75-482C PTW4-1-75-482S
4B 6600 60:1 110-50 Hz 65 PTG4-1-75-662F PTW4-1-75-662C PTW4-1-75-662S
4B *7200 60:1 120 65 PTG4-1-75-722F PTW4-1-75-722C PTW4-1-75-722S
4B 8400 70:1 120 65 PTG4-1-75-842F PTW4-1-75-842C PTW4-1-75-842S
NOTE: All Primary voltages marked with an asterisk (*) are approved for revenue metering in Canada by Industry Canada, Approval No. AE-0429 Rev.02
(a) Two fuse transformers should not be used for Y connections. It is preferred practice to connect one lead from each voltage transformer directly to the
neutral terminal, using a fuse in the line side of the primary only. By using this connection a transformer can never be made “live” from the line side by reason
of a blown fuse in the neutral side. For continuous operation the transformer primary voltage should not exceed 110% of rated value.